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PROPERTY SUMMARY
This Medical office opportunity offers an excellent opportunity for 
a medical owner/user to acquire a rarely available turnkey medical 
condo in Liberty Center II. 

ADDRESS

9381 E. Stockton Blvd.,  
Suite 106, Elk Grove, CA 95624

MARKET/SUBMARKET

Elk Grove

SQUARE FOOTAGE

±2,497 SF

PARKING RATIO

5.25/1,000

YEAR BUILT

2006

OCCUPANCY

Aprill/May 2027

PRICE

$962,000

Available April/May 2027 for 
Occupancy/Solid Income Prior

LOBBY

WAITING ROOMRECEPTION AREA

**Buyer to verify square footage**



PROPERTY OVERVIEW
9381 E Stockton Blvd. offers an owner/user a thoughtfully designed  
and finished medical office condominium in the highly sought after  
Elk Grove submarket. Located in Liberty Center II, a suburban Class A 
office on East Stockton Blvd. between Bond Road and Elk Grove Blvd. 
the building offers easy access and high visibility to Highway 99.  
The building itself features a postmodern design with two main 
entrances, an atrium designed lobby with large open hallways,  
second floor balconies and abundant parking. The suite itself offers  
five exam rooms, two waiting areas along with a reception area,  
large support area, break room, restroom, and a private doctors 
office all of which is ready for a doctor/dentist to very quickly and 
inexpensively be open for business.

5 exam rooms 
with sinks

Restroom

Reception/waiting area 
with an additional  
sub-waiting area

Central Support Area

Breakroom Private Doctors Office

BREAK ROOM EXAM ROOM 1 EXAM ROOM 2



FLOOR PLAN

DATE REVISION NO.

APPROVED & ACCEPTED BY

DATE

ALL   IDEAS,  DESIGNS,  ARRANGEMENTS  AND 
PLANS INDICATED  OR  REPRESENTED  BY THIS 
DRAWING ARE OWNED BY AND THE PROPERTY 
OF  STAFFORD  SPACE  PLANNING, AND WERE 
CREATED, EVOLVED AND DEVELOPED FOR USE
ON  AND  IN CONNECTION WITH THE SPECIFIED
PROJECT.  NONE  OF  SUCH   IDEAS,  DESIGNS, 
ARRANGEMENTS OR  PLANS  SHALL  BE USED 
BY, OR  DISCLOSED TO ANY PERSON, FIRM OR 
CORPORATION  FOR  ANY  PURPOSE  WITHOUT
THE   WRITTEN   PERMISSION   OF   STAFFORD 
SPACE PLANNING.   WRITTEN  DIMENSIONS ON 
THESE DRAWINGS  SHALL  HAVE PRECEDENCE 
OVER  SCALED  DIMENSIONS.   CONTRACTORS 
SHALL VERIFY  AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL 
DIMENSIONS  AND  CONDITIONS  ON  THE  JOB, 
AND  THIS  OFFICE  MUST  BE NOTIFIED OF ANY
VARIATIONS   FROM   THE   DIMENSIONS   AND
CONDITIONS   SHOWN   BY  THESE  DRAWINGS

DRAWN:
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SCALE:
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4-07-14 Progress Prints
7-23-14 Plan Check 1
7-23-14 Change 2

General Office
107

Reception
101

WC
102

Break
103

Laser
104

Waiting
105

Test
106

Photo
108

Exam
109

Exam
110

Exam
111

Records
112

Construction Notes                                                

Fire extinguishers shall be mounted adjacent to emergency exits wherever practical. Fire 
extinguishers shall be mounted on either a bracket or within an approved storage cabinet. Fire 
extinguishers shall be mounted at a height between 3'-0 and 5'-0 from the floor. A sign shall 
state "Fire Extinguisher" and shall be clearly legible and contrasting with it's background. 

Fire extinguishers shall have a service tag affixed to them which provides proof that they 
have been inspected and serviced by a licensed fire extinguisher concern. Extinguisher 
shall be services annually as required by California State Fire Marshal standards.  

Fire extinguishers:  1 per 1, 500 SF or every 75'-0" as required by code.  Field 
verify exact locations with tenant. Semi-recessed cabinet.

All places of business shall have a minimum of one (1) 2A-10-B:C rated fire extinguisher. 
Fire extinguisher shall be located within 75 foot travel distance from all areas of the building, 
and shall protect a maximum of 1,500 square feet. Additional sizes and types of fire 
extinguishers shall be provided when required by the Uniform Fire Code Standard 10-1. 

FE

Room numbers

Detail References Numbers
detail number
page number

100

1
A.3

New building standard exit signs with battery backup per code to match existing.

2.

1. Existing building shell to remain.

Existing tactile exit signs at entry doors to remain, provide new tactile exit signs at 
entry doors as required by code.

New full height partition with 3 5/8" 25 GA metal studs with 5/8" type "x" gyp.bd. both 
sides from floor to 6" above suspended ceiling with insulation in cavity.
See detail 2, page A.4.

Flat screen provided by tenant at Waiting 105.

Provide flat strap bracing in wall to accommodate tenant provided flat screen TV.

4.

5.

7.

7a.

7b.

7c.

9.

3.

8.

9

2
A.4

Provide new ± 7'-6"LF plastic laminate counter and base cabinet to match existing at Exam 
room 109. Provide cut out for sink.

New ± 4'-0"W plastic laminate wall hung cabinet to match existing at Exam room 109.

10.

11.

Provide new ± 6'-0"LF x 2'-0"D x 36"H plastic laminate counter, open below, support as necessary.12.

Provide new ± 3'-0"LF plastic laminate cabinet for IT equipment, to align with top of upper cabinet 
adjacent. Color to match existing.

14.

Modify existing cabinet and finish end of the upper and lower cabinet to match.15.

15.

10.
11.

Not used.16.

A.1
Construction Plan, Door Schedule, 
Finish Notes and Occupant Load

14.

12.
13.

13. Provide ± 6'-0"W 1'-0"D x 3'-0" plastic laminate wall hung cabinet with doors and adjustable 
shelves at General Office 107.

6.

6.

Occupancy Load Calculations

Name Room No. S. F.       O.L. Factor O.L. 

Reception 101 178.0    15 12.0
Waiting 105 145.0   15 10.0
Remaining Office   -           1,700.0 100 17.0

Total O.L.              29.0

108.A 109.A 110.A

106.A

Door Notes

Door Number: See individual doors on this page.

Door Types:

Door Size: Door width is first and height is second.
Door Composition: 1. All new doors to be building standard. Full panel door is a smooth   

    uninterrupted surface to allow door to be opened by wheelchair 
    footrest without creating a trap or hazardous condition.

Door Finish: 1.  Building standard to match existing

Door Frames:

Hardware 
Manufacturers: A.  Leverlatch Lockset - Building standard to match existing

B.  Leverlatches - Building standard to match existing
C.  Butts - Building standard to match existing.
D.  Closer- Building standard to match existing.

F.  Stops - Building standard to match existing.

 Hardware Groups:

Group One:

E.  Mounting Brackets for closer - Building standard to match existing.

1.  New or new location non rated aluminum frame to match existing.

 -

Door Schedule
Door Door Door Door Door Hardware
Number Type Comp. Size Frame Group

106.A A 1 1 1

Rating Remarks

Interior Door 
 -108.A A 1 1 1 Interior Door
 -109.A A 1 1 1 Interior Door
 -110.A A 1 1 1 Interior Door

A.  Hollow Core
     Pocket Door

Accessible pocket
door hardware.

3-0" x 7'-0"
3'-0" x 7'-0"
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3'-0" x 7'-0"
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Notes:

1. All doors not numbered are existing to remain, u.o.n.
(NL) = new location.

2. All exit doors shall be openable from inside without the use of a key or any special
     knowledge or effort.
3.  All doors are equipped with single-effort, non grasp hardware, centered between
     34" and 44" above the floor and on both sides of a sliding door.
4.  Maximum effort to operate both interior and exterior doors shall not exceed 5 lbs.
5.  Wall mounted door stops shall be provided where floor mounted stops will be
     hazardous, or where practical.
6.  All door frames shall be installed with 3 door silencers, u.o.n.
7.  All doors swinging over carpeted areas shall be under cut to clear finished floor.

Alter doors as necessary to provide a maximum 1/2" gap between door bottom and finished floor.
8. All new or existing exit doors shall have free egress at all times. Door hardware to open with single 

action only, with no special knowledge required. Dead bolt locks are unacceptable unless 
retractable with lever handle.

9. Maintain 32" wide clearance at all doors, CBC 1008.1.1, 11B-404.2.3.
10. The unlatching of any door or leaf shall not require more than one operation 1008.1.9.5.
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32" when fully
    open, typ.

PT-1

Finish Specifications

Floors

Walls

B

Provide new paint throughout. Color to be selected by tenant. 

Vinyl Plank:

Provide new carpet tile throughout, u.o.n.

Paint:

B

Provide new vinyl plank flooring and base at Laser 104, Test 106, 
Photo 108, Exam 109, 110 and Break.

ACarpet:

A

B B B

B

ESheet vinyl: New sheet vinyl at WC.

EE

Provide new rubber base throughout, u.o.n.
Base

Rubber: 1

PT-1

1

Typ. throughout, u.o.n.

Finish material pollutant control. Finish materials shall comply with Sections 5.504.4.1 through 
5.504.4.4 of the 2013 California Green Building Standards Code. 

Note:



MARKET OVERVIEW
The Submarket of Elk Grove, CA., has a growing population of ±180,000 
residents and is Sacramentos closest suburb to Downtown. Its location 
provides easy access to both  Highway 99 and Interstate 5, is well 
known for its excellent school system, retail amenities, parks and 
recreation and many small business’s. In Q3 2024, the Elk Grove Office 
Submarket had a total of 930,092 Sq. Ft. of net rentable area (NRA).  
The total vacancy for Q3 2024 was 3.5% or 32,553 Sq. Ft. The total 
availability rate ended Q3 2024 at 5.9%. with net absorption at negative 
10,181 Sq. Ft. The average asking rate for Q3 2024 was $2.51 on a 
monthly full service direct basis (FSG). 

Notably, the medical office complex Laguna Professional Center with an 
NRA of ±67.8k Sq. Ft. has nearly no available office space with only  
977 Sq. Ft. of space currently listed. Many other examples of  
Elk Grove medical office space have similar numbers with demand 
keeping availability rates low. Demand for premium office space in  
Elk Grove has outpaced supply and with no office and very little medical 
office construction coming down the pipeline, Elk Grove will continue to 
see elevated rents with low vacancy and availability numbers.
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CONTACT
MARK TABAK
Vice President
+1 916 446 8214
Lic. 01766396
mark.tabak@cbre.com
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